Foreword
I
Foreword
Thank you for choosing CDI-SPD series photovoltaic water pump driver
produced by Delixi (Hangzhou) Inverter Co., Ltd.
Before using CDI-SPD series photovoltaic water pump driver (hereinafter
referred to as “the Product”), please read the manual carefully in order to ensure the
proper use. Improper use may result in the equipment’s abnormal operation,

Range of DC input
voltage recommended
(V)
200~400 200~400 200~400 300~750
Recommended MPP
voltage (V)
330 330 330 550
2.3 Product List
Model of Frequency Inverter
Rated Input Current
(A)
Rated Output
Current (A)
Adaptive Motor
(kW)
CDI-SPDG0R4SS2 6.5 5.0 0.4
CDI-SPDG0R7SS2 9.5 7.0 0.7
CDI-SPDG1R5SS2 15.7 10.0 1.5
CDI-SPDG2R2SS2 27.0 14.0 2.2
CDI-SPDG4R0SS2 32.8 17.0 4.0
CDI-SPDG0R4S2 6.5 3.0 0.4
CDI-SPDG0R7S2 9.5 5.0 0.7
CDI-SPDG1R5S2 15.7 7.0 1.5
CDI-SPDG2R2S2 27.0 10.0 2.2
CDI-SPDG4R0S2 32.8 17.0 4.0
CDI-SPDG4R0T2 18.5 17.0 4.0
CDI-SPDG0R7T4 3.4 3.0 0.7
CDI-SPDG1R5T4 5.0 4.5 1.5
CDI-SPDG2R2T4 6.8 6.0 2.2
CDI-SPDG4R0T4 10.5 9.5 4.0
CDI-SPDG5R5T4 15.5 13.0 5.5
CDI-SPDG7R5T4 20.5 17.0 7.5
CDI-SPDG011T4 26 25.0 11
CDI-SPDG015T4 35 32.0 15
CDI-SPDG018.5T4 38.5 37.0 18.5
CDI-SPDG022T4 46.5 45.0 22
CDI-SPDG030T4 62 60.0 30
CDI-SPDG037T4 76 75.0 37
CDI-SPDG045T4 92 90.0 45
CDI-SPDG055T4 113 110.0 55
CDI-SPDG075T4 157 152.0 75
CDI-SPDG090T4 180 176.0 90
CDI-SPDG110T4 214 210.0 110
Ordering instruction:
Chapter II Product Information
Page 5
Please specify the corresponding model and specification of the products